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1 Selami Hallaqi 15 Qershori p.n. Florim Maloku drejt 323492 `044154157 03.04. florim.f@hotmail.com 81 1566

Selami Hallaqi Fatmir Selimi zv.dr `044125775 fatiboss@hotmail.com

Selami Hallaqi Ragmi Zenuni sek. `044499082 ragmi_z@hotmail.com

Selami Hallaqi Drita Kallaba pedag `044369878 dritakallaba@hotmail.com

2 Abaz Ajeti Lagj.Arbëria rr.L.Prizrenit Arsim Bejtullahu drejt 322488 `044568001 24.04. ab27@live.com 65 1151

Abaz Ajeti Emine Kosumi zv.dr `044330872 eminekosumi@hotmail.com

Abaz Ajeti Bujar Daku sek. `044704342 bujari83@hotmail.com

3 Musa Zajmi Dimitrije Tucoviq p.n Ramadan Dërmaku drejt 320733 `044173078 10.05. dermakur@hotmail.com 59 653

Musa Zajmi Hevzi Ramadani zv.dr `044211681 hevzihr@hotmail.com

Musa Zajmi Zymryte Kqiku sek. `044551784 zkqiku@outlook.com

4 Thimi Mitko Bulevardi I pavarësisë Fitore Malaj drejt 323957 `044198744 24.05. fitoremalaj@hotmail.com 110 1694

Thimi Mitko Shkolla Thimi Mitko thimimitko@hotmail.com

Thimi Mitko Zyhrije Shala zv.dr `044540321 zyrija_sh@hotmail.com

Thimi Mitko Nazmi Kqiku sek. `044435804 nazmi-kqiku@hotmail.com

Thimi Mitko Përparim Poroshtica pedag `044177343 perparimporoshtica@hotmail.com

5 Rexhep Elmazi Qamil Bala p.n. Aliriza Osmani drejt 326812 `044226812 25.05. alirizaosmani@hotmail.com 54 854

Rexhep Elmazi Dhurata Xhemajli zv.dr `044320956 dhurata.xhemajli@hotmail.com

6 Avdulla Tahiri Malishevë Rashit Sahiti drejt 327830 `044177060 19.05. rashitsahiti@hotmail.com 34 381

Avdulla Tahiri Shabi Rexhepi sek. `044177547 shabirexhepi@gmail.com

7 Deshmoret e Kombit Fsh. Livoq I Ulët Agim Elezi drejt 320344 `044321268 05.05. agimelezi.ae@hotmail.com 26 318

Deshmoret e Kombit Shemsedin Bllaca sek. `045509987

8 Ramiz Cernica Cernicë Selami Sherifi drejt `045280321 25.05. selamisherifi64@gmail.com 38 380

Ramiz Cernica Sedat Hoxha sek. `044211852 sedati49@hotmail.com

9 Agim Ramadani Zhegër Rrahman Agushi drejt 386010 `044578997 03.05. rrahmanagushi@hotmail.com 63 684

Agim Ramadani Xhelil Rrahmani zv.dr `044270771 xhelilrr@hotmail.com

10 Bajram Curri Zhegër- Stanqiç Qemajl Ramadani drejt `044177326 20.05. qemajlramadani@hotmail.com 12 115

11 Esat Berisha Fshati Llashticë Nehat Shabani drejt 386620 `044211507 15.05. nehatshabani65@outlook.com 23 221

12 M.I.Gjilani Velekincë Fatmir Latifaj drejt 322015 `044615765 04.06. fatmirlatifaj60@hotmail.com 43 622

M.I.Gjilani Bajram Hajrullahu sek. `045323210 bajramhajrullahu@hotmail.com

13 Vehbi Ibrahimi Uglarë Agim Saqipi drejt 330101 `044279709 23.05. agimsaqipi1@outlook.com 12 120

14 Liria Pogragjë Hajrush Limoni drejt `044322437 24.05. hajrushlimoni@hotmail.com 33 209

Liria Muhamed Islami sek. `045534302 muhamed_islami_80@hotmail.com

15 Nazim Hikmet Dobërçan Fadil Shabani drejt 375354 `044194194 18.05. fadil.shabani@live.com 47 287

Nazim Hikmet Vlora Bislimi Govori sek. `044781499 vlora_bislimi@hotmail.com

16 Skenderbeu Përlepnicë Fidan Shaqiri drejt 326584 `044771175 06.05. fidani2002@hotmail.com 37 359
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Skenderbeu Murat Rexhepi sek. `044153025 muratrexhepi@hotmail.com

17 Vatra e Diturisë Livoç i Epërm p.n. Fadil Musliu drejt `044290560 25.04. fadil-musliu@hotmail.com 23 299

18 Ibrahim Uruqi Bresalc p.n. Gafurr Syla drejt `044290559 21.04. gafurrsyla@hotmail.com 28 345

Ibrahim Uruqi Xhevdet Haziri sek. `045546419 xh-haziri@live.com

19 Aferdita Kishnapolë Jakup Ibrahimi drejt `045223284 07.05. jakupibrahimi@hotmail.com 25 97

20 Fetah Qerimi Vërbicë e Zhegocit Ragip Nuhiu drejt `044782980 15.04. 26 113

Fetah Qerimi Vedat Uruqi sek. `045580268 v_uruqi@hotmail.com

21 Sveti Sava Ponesh Milovan Stajic drejt `049340997 27.01. milovanstajic@yahoo.com 7 23

22 Shf.e Muzikës Adem Jashari nr.108 Kushtrim Jakupi drejt 324154 `049101001 15.06. kushtrim.jakupi@hotmail.com 24 437

23 Nazmi Hoxha Lagjja e VIII-të Fahredin Rexhepi drejt 320408 `044302853 05.12. fahredinrexhepi@gmail.com 28 388

Nazmi Hoxha Nafije Jerliu sek. `044719856 nafijejerliu@hotmail.com

24 Sadullah Brestovci Pajazit Ahmeti p.n. Ruhan Zymberi drejt 320700 `044290583 29.04. ruhanzymberi61@hotmail.com 42 685

Sadullah Brestovci Valbona Rexhepi sek. `044322154 bona464@live.com

25 Branko Radiceviq Cernicë Maja Stojanovic drejt `045467586 27.01. stojanovicmaja417@gmail.com 3 8

26 Zijah Shemsiu Z.Sahit Agës - Bajram Llovca Qemajl Dushica drejt 320203 `044342458 05.05. qemajldushica@hotmail.com 31 602

Zijah Shemsiu Burim Sadiku sek. `044279662 b-sadiku@hotmail.com

27 Vuk Karagjigj-Gjilan Medlin Ollbrajt Sasa Stojanovic drejt `045586287 08.11. stojanovic1975@hotmail.com 24 99

28 Vuk Karagjigj-Shillovë Aleksandar Petrovic drejt `045547594 08.11. aleksandar.petrovicgl@gmail.com 18 181

Vuk Karagjigj-Shillovë Aleksandar Petrovic drejt `0644532161

Vuk Karagjigj-Kmetoc Goran Novicevic kord. `044694660

29 Vesel Muji Mihir (Bresalc) Ajvaz Beqiri drejt `044837886 09.10. beqiri_03@hotmail.com 15 205

1031 13096

Data: 08.03.2018 Zyrtari arsimor për komunitetin turk
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